
ECC AGENDA AUGUST 2020 

 

CALL TO ORDER 

JULY 2020 MINUTES 

JULY 2020 TREASURER REPORT 

OLD BUSINESS 

Economic Injury Disaster Loan (EIDL)  sba.gov 

Liability Insurance, Renewal August 9th 

 

 

NEW BUSINESS 

Fundraisers/Card Raffle  

Meeting Schedule 

 

 

CALENDAR  

August 

Sat., Aug 15: Brune/Bell Wedding  

Sun., Aug 23: St. Mary’s Church Festival – Cancelled  

Sat., Aug 29: BINGO – Cancelled  

 

September 

Tues., Sept 8: ECC Meeting 

Sat., Sept 19: BINGO 

Sat., Sept 26: Kapel/Honish Wedding  

 

October 

Thurs., Oct 1: Incorporation Forum 

Sun., Oct 11: Chicken Noodle Soup Lunch & Bake Sale 

Tues., Oct 13: ECC Meeting 

Sat., Oct 24: Matocha/Sodek Wedding  

Sat., Oct 31: Fleck Birthday Party  


